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WAnivergity of Mumbai

INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE
AND OPEN LEARNING (IDOL)

RESULT OF THE S.Y.B.A. EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER, 2016.

(SECOND HALF —2016)

TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED FOR

ADMISSION TO THE EXAMINATION

MALE: - 321 FEMALE:- 413
TOTAL NUMBER OF ADMISSION CANCELLED
MALE: - 2 FEMALE:- 3

TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ADMITTED

TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ABSENT
MALE: - 59 FEMALE:- 58

TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARED
MALE: - 260 FEMALE:- 352

TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES PASSED
MALE: - 131 FEMALE:- 189

PASS PERCENTAGE
ATK.T.

FAIL

RRX

RRP

RRP (%)

RRP (#)

F?

? RP

ABS ?

MUMBALI - 400 098.
Date : 28" December, 2016

734

729
117

612

320

52.29%
174

23
1
2
1
10
32
30
19

J =

I/e. DIRECTOR

N.B.: 1. Statements of Marks and Certificates of Passing will be issued to the students from

34 January, 2017.
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2. The Statement of Marks will not be issued to the parents without authority letter of the

candidate, if the candidate is not able to collect the same personally. (Identifi

cation of
such person is required)

3. Application forms, for obtaining Photo copy of answer-book/s and revaluation of
answer book/s will be accepted from 3rd January, 2017 between 11.00 a.m.
to 2.30 p.m.

The forms will be available from the IDOL, Examinations Section, 2™ floor.
Room No. 211.

The application form for photocopy and revaluation will be accepted within
TEN (10) working days from the date of declaration of the re

statement of marks by the IDOL, whichever is later.

sults or on issue of the

4. This result will be available on the Internet on our website
http://mu.ac.in/portal/distance-open-]earning!idoi-rcsuh;s/ w.e.f.
28" December, 2016 at 6.00 p.m.
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