University of Mumbai

मुंबई विद्यापीठ दूर व मुक्त अध्ययन संस्था



INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE AND OPEN LEARNING (IDOL)

RESULT OF THE S.Y.B.A. EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER, 2016. (SECOND HALF – 2016)

TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED FOR ADMISSION TO THE EXAMINATION MALE: - 321 FEMALE: - 413	:	734
TOTAL NUMBER OF ADMISSION CANCELLED MALE: - 2 FEMALE: - 3	ts without c person	5
TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ADMITTED	:	729
TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ABSENT MALE: - 59 FEMALE: - 58	7	117
TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARED MALE: - 260 FEMALE: - 352	ans Sec	612
TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES PASSED MALE: - 131 FEMALE: - 189		
PASS PERCENTAGE	:	52.29%
A.T.K.T.	:	174
FAIL 28 December, 2016 at 6.50 n.m.	:	23
RRX	:	1
RRP	:	2
RRP (%)	:	1
RRP (#)	:	10
F?	:	32
? RP	:	30
ABS?	:	19

MUMBAI - 400 098.

Date: 28th December, 2016

I/c. DIRECTOR

8.1100

N.B.: 1. Statements of Marks and Certificates of Passing will be issued to the students from 3rd January, 2017.

University of Mumbai

मुंबई विद्यापीठ दूर व मुक्त अध्ययन संस्था



INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE
AND OPEN LEARNING (IDOL)

...2...

- 2. The Statement of Marks will not be issued to the parents without authority letter of the candidate, if the candidate is not able to collect the same personally. (Identification of such person is required)
- 3. Application forms, for obtaining Photo copy of answer-book/s and revaluation of answer book/s will be accepted from 3rd January, 2017 between 11.00 a.m. to 2.30 p.m.

The forms will be available from the IDOL, Examinations Section, 2nd floor, Room No. 211.

The application form for photocopy and revaluation will be accepted within TEN (10) working days from the date of declaration of the results or on issue of the statement of marks by the IDOL, whichever is later.

4. This result will be available on the Internet on our website http://mu.ac.in/portal/distance-open-learning/idol-results/ w.e.f. 28th December, 2016 at 6.00 p.m.